
Warrensburg Repair Cafe - bring items to be

repaired with the assistance of friendly repair
coaches. FREE EVENT! We’ll host another NOV 8.
Home Composting is the gardening workshop for

MAY. Free to attend for all ages interested. See
flyers for more details!
Origami Thursdays in the YA Room, for any ages,

self-guided. We have the paper, instructions, and
YouTube videos.
OATS Classes are tech classes geared towards

seniors, 60+, but open to any ages interested in the
topic. Check Facebook for flyers or ask Logan!
TRL Book Club is discussing, The Personal Librarian.

Homeschool Meet-up meets monthly for the school

year. Details on flyer.
Story Time & Activity, 1 session for MAY, will focus

on children ages 3-5. Other ages welcome. Child
supervision required. Start time is a little later!
Needle Felting w/Filomena for adults and young

adults, limited seats, please pre-register. See flyer
for details!
STEM projects are open to all youths interested.

To pre-register for programs, or ask questions, contact
the Circulation Desk at 518-623-3011.

    SUN       MON     TUE       WED       THU        FR I        SAT  

8 9 10

17

24

16

23

15

22

14

2 1

13

20

27

12

19

26

1 1

18

25

7654

3

THE RICHARDS LIBRARY UPCOMING EVENTS & PROGRAMS MAY 2025

TRL Board Meeting
@ 10:00a

TRL Book Club
@ 4:00p

Homeschool
Meet-up @

10:00a

Story Time &
Activity @ 10:30a

OATS: AI Voice and
Video @ 5:00p

OATS: Passwords,
Passkeys, and
More @ 2:00p

28 29 30

Origami
Thursdays, 3:00-

6:30p for May/Jun

3 1

Stop by our seed
library!
Mondays 10a-12p,
Thursdays 4-6p,
or by appointment.

1 2Travelling exhibit
with messages

from Holocaust
Survivors will be

here through
5/24!

Warrensburg
Repair Cafe,
9:30-11:30a

Home Composting
@ 5:00p

Needle Felting
w/Filomena,
3:30-6:30p

STEM: Solar Bugs
@ 1:00p

Closed for
Memorial

Day



8

7

    SUN       MON     TUE       WED       THU        FR I        SAT  

1 1 1 2 13

20

27

19

26

18

25

17

24

16

23

30

15

22

29

14

2 1

28

9

6

THE RICHARDS LIBRARY UPCOMING EVENTS & PROGRAMS JUNE 2025
Caring for Summer Flowers and Cover Crops are

the gardening workshops for JUN. Free to attend
for all ages interested. See flyers for more details!
Origami Thursdays in the YA Room, for any ages,

self-guided. We have the paper, instructions, and
YouTube videos.
OATS Classes are tech classes geared towards

seniors, 60+, but open to any ages interested in the
topic. Check Facebook for flyers or ask Logan.
TRL Book Club is discussing, The Brilliant Life of

Eudora Honeysett and Finding Kalman.

Sewing with Sarah, hands on help with sewing

projects. See flyer for more info.
Homeschool Meet-up meets monthly for the school

year. Details on flyer.
Story Time & Activity, 1 session for JUN, will focus

on children ages 3-5. Other ages welcome. Child
supervision required. Start time is a little later!
Artist Reception is hosted by Warrensburgh

Beautification.

To pre-register for programs, or ask questions, contact
the Circulation Desk at 518-623-3011.

TRL Board Meeting
@ 10:00a

TRL Book Club
@ 4:00p

Sewing with Sarah,
5:00-6:30p

Homeschool
Meet-up @

10:00a

OATS: Connecting
to the Internet @

2:00p

OATS: Streaming
and Smart TVs

 @ 5:00p

Story Time &
Activity @ 10:30a

4 53

10

Stop by our seed
library and free

gardening
workshops!

Cover Crops,
5:00-6:30p

1 2

Artist Reception,
Drew Monthie 

@ 5:00p

Caring for Summer
Flowers,

5:00-6:30p

Closed for
Juneteenth

Origami
Thursdays, 3:00-

6:30p for May/Jun


