THE RICHARDS LIBRARY UPCOMING EVENTS & PROGRAMS MAY 2025

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	тни	FRI	S
	Stop by our seed library! Mondays 10a-12p, Thursdays 4-6p, or by appointment.	REAL PROPERTY PROFILE	Travelling exhibit with messages from Holocaust Survivors will be here through 5/24!	1 TRL Book Club @ 4:00p Origami Thursdays, 3:00- 6:30p for May/Jun	2	3 Warre Repai 9:30-
4	5	6 TRL Board Meeting @ 10:00a	7 Homeschool Meet-up @ 10:00a	8 Home Composting @ 5:00p	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20 OATS: AI Voice and Video @ 5:00p	21 Story Time & Activity @ 10:30a	22 Needle Felting w/Filomena, 3:30-6:30p	23	24
25	26 Closed for Memorial Day	27 STEM: Solar Bugs @ 1:00p	28	29 OATS: Passwords, Passkeys, and More @ 2:00p	30	31

AT	• Warrensburg Repair Cafe - bring items to be
rensburg pair Cafe, D-11:30a	 repaired with the assistance of friendly repair coaches. FREE EVENT! We'll host another NOV 8. <i>Home Composting</i> is the gardening workshop for MAY. Free to attend for all ages interested. See flyers for more details! <i>Origami Thursdays</i> in the YA Room, for any ages, self-guided. We have the paper, instructions, and YouTube videos. <i>OATS Classes</i> are tech classes geared towards seniors, 60+, but open to any ages interested in the topic. Check Facebook for flyers or ask Logan! <i>TRL Book Club</i> is discussing, <i>The Personal Librarian</i>. <i>Homeschool Meet-up</i> meets monthly for the school year. Details on flyer.
	 Story Time & Activity, 1 session for MAY, will focus on children ages 3-5. Other ages welcome. Child supervision required. <u>Start time is a little later!</u>
	 Needle Felting w/Filomena for adults and young adults, limited seats, please pre-register. See flyer for details!
	 STEM projects are open to all youths interested.
	To pre-register for programs, or ask questions, contact the Circulation Desk at 518-623-3011.
	APRIL SHOWERS Bring May FLOWERS

THE SUN	RICHAR	DS LIBR	RARY UP	COMIN	G EVEN FRI	TS 8 S
1	2	3 TRL Board Meeting @ 10:00a Caring for Summer Flowers, 5:00-6:30p	4 Homeschool Meet-up @ 10:00a	5 TRL Book Club @ 4:00p Origami Thursdays, 3:00- 6:30p for May/Jun	6	7
8	9	10 Artist Reception, Drew Monthie @ 5:00p	11	12 OATS: Connecting to the Internet @ 2:00p	13	14
15	16	17 Sewing with Sarah, 5:00-6:30p	18 Story Time & Activity @ 10:30a	19 Closed for Juneteenth	20	21
22	23	24 OATS: Streaming and Smart TVs @ 5:00p	25	26 Cover Crops, 5:00-6:30p	27	28
29	30				Stop by our seed library and free gardening workshops!	

& PROGRAMS JUNE 2025

• *Caring for Summer Flowers* and *Cover Crops* are the gardening workshops for JUN. Free to attend for all ages interested. See flyers for more details!

- Origami Thursdays in the YA Room, for any ages, self-guided. We have the paper, instructions, and YouTube videos.
- OATS Classes are tech classes geared towards seniors, 60+, but open to any ages interested in the topic. Check Facebook for flyers or ask Logan.
- *TRL Book Club* is discussing, *The Brilliant Life of Eudora Honeysett* and *Finding Kalman*.
- *Sewing with Sarah*, hands on help with sewing projects. See flyer for more info.
- *Homeschool Meet-up* meets monthly for the school year. Details on flyer.
- *Story Time & Activity,* 1 session for JUN, will focus on children ages 3-5. Other ages welcome. Child supervision required. <u>Start time is a little later!</u>
- *Artist Reception* is hosted by Warrensburgh Beautification.

To pre-register for programs, or ask questions, contact the Circulation Desk at 518-623-3011.



